   COLOR FIBER PATCH CABLES
21709 Ferrero Parkway, Walnut, California 91789
Tel: 909.598.8818  •  Fax: 909.594.8666  •  www.trinetusa.com  •  info@trinetusa.com 032207
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
800-DFC-DFC-M-XX-YY 62.5/125 µm FC to FC 800-DST-DST-M-XX-YY 62.5/125 µm ST to ST
800-DFC-DLC-M-XX-YY 62.5/125 µm FC to LC 800-MTRJ-DLC-M-XX-YY 62.5/125 µm MTRJ to LC
800-DFC-DSC-M-XX-YY 62.5/125 µm FC to SC 800-MTRJ-SC-M-XX-YY 62.5/125 µm MTRJ to SC
800-DFC-DST-M-XX-YY 62.5/125 µm FC to ST 800-MTRJ-ST-M-XX-YY 62.5/125 µm MTRJ to ST
800-DFC-MTRJ-M-XX-YY 62.5/125 µm FC to MTRJ 800-DLC-DLC-5M-XX-YY 50/125 µm LC to LC
800-DLC-DLC-M-XX-YY 62.5/125 µm LC to LC 800-DLC-DSC-5M-XX-YY 50/125 µm LC to SC
800-DLC-DSC-M-XX-YY 62.5/125 µm LC to SC 800-DLC-DST-5M-XX-YY 50/125 µm LC to ST
800-DLC-DST-M-XX-YY 62.5/125 µm LC to ST 800-DSC-DSC-5M-XX-YY 50/125 µm SC to SC
800-DSC-DSC-M-XX-YY 62.5/125 µm SC to SC 800-DSC-DST-5M-XX-YY 50/125 µm SC to ST
800-DSC-DST-M-XX-YY 62.5/125 µm SC to ST 800-DST-DST-5M-XX-YY 50/125 µm ST to ST
YY = Color
WH = WHITE
BK = BLACK
GY = GRAY
BL = BLUE
PP = PURPLE
PK = PINK
RD = RED
GN = GREEN
BR = BROWN
AVAILABLE
NOW!
820-ZIP(MINIZIP)-ZZ-YY YY = Color
FIBER REEL BULK CABLE
XX = Length in meter
ZZ: SM (Single-Mode), MM (Multi-Mode 62.5/125µm), 5M (Multi-Mode 50/125µm)  ZIP: OD 2.8 * 5.7mm   MINIZIP: OD 1.8 * 4.1mm
OR = ORANGE